New Hampthive

Information Report

N - ) MANCHESTER
epartment of Transportation 44501
NON-FEDERAL
County: HILLSBOROUGH
Date Bids Open: 4/18/2024
Scope of Work: Replacement of box beam along 1-293 in Manchester
Location: 1-293
Completion Date: 10/25/2024
Proposal Guarantee: 5% of bid amount
Item Item Estimated
Number Description Unit Quantity
MANCHESTER 44501
PS&E
202.7 REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL LF 7,150.00
203.11 COMMON EXCAVATION - LRS CcYy 500.00
203.382 REHANDLING AND TRANSPORTING LRS CcYy 500.00
206.19 COMMON STRUCTURE EXCAVATION EXPLORATORY CYy 50.00
304.1 SAND (F) CcYy 67.00
304.32 CRUSHED GRAVEL FOR SHOULDER LEVELING TON 100.00
520.1 CONCRETE CLASS A CcY 7.00
534.3 WATER REPELLENT (SILANE/SILOXANE) GAL 35.00
585.7 STONE FILL, CLASS G CcY 11.00
593.121 GEOTEXTILE; SUBSUR DRAIN CL.2, NON-WOVEN SY 3.00
603.80206 6" PLASTIC PIPE (SMOOTH INTERIOR) LF 220.00
606.21203 DOUBLE-FACED BEAM GUARDRAIL (THRIE BEAM) LF 6,450.00
(STEEL POST)
606.322 DOUBLE FACED TRANSITION RAIL, STEEL POST U 8.00
606.41252 54" SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER (PRECAST) U 6.00
TRANSITION TO BEAM GUARDRAIL
606.4135 54" SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE BARRIER, PRECAST LF 220.00
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606.417
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619.279
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621.1

621.3312

646.41

692.

697.31

699.

1008.11

1010.15

PORTABLE CONCRETE BARRIER FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL

UNIFORMED OFFICERS WITH VEHICLE

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

AUTOMATED TRAILER-MOUNTED SPEED LIMIT SIGN
TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TEST LEVEL 3
RETROREFLECTIVE MEDIAN BARRIER DELINEATOR
SINGLE LARGE DELINEATOR DOUBLE FACED WITH

POST

TURF ESTABLISHMENT WITH MULCH, TACKIFIERS AND
HUMUS

MOBILIZATION
PROJECT OPERATIONS PLAN

MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY EROSION AND
SEDIMENT CONTROL

ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS AS NEEDED -
UNANTICIPATED WORK

FUEL ADJUSTMENT

LF

EA

EA

SY

100.00
30,000.00
1.00

4.00

2.00

2.00
20.00
30.00
8,500.00
1.00

1.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00

Wednesday, March 27, 2024

Page 2 of 2



