

Information Report

MANCHESTER 44501 NON-FEDERAL

County: HILLSBOROUGH

Date Bids Open: 4/18/2024

Scope of Work: Replacement of box beam along I-293 in Manchester

Location: I-293

Completion Date: 10/25/2024

Proposal Guarantee: 5% of bid amount

Unit	Estimated Quantity
LF	7,150.00
CY	500.00
CY	500.00
CY	50.00
CY	67.00
TON	100.00
CY	7.00
GAL	35.00
CY	11.00
SY	3.00
LF	220.00
LF	6,450.00
U	8.00
U	6.00
LF	220.00
	LF CY CY TON CY GAL CY SY LF LF U

606.417	PORTABLE CONCRETE BARRIER FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL	LF	100.00
618.61	UNIFORMED OFFICERS WITH VEHICLE	\$	30,000.00
619.1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	U	1.00
619.25	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	U	4.00
619.279	AUTOMATED TRAILER-MOUNTED SPEED LIMIT SIGN	U	2.00
619.63	TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TEST LEVEL 3	U	2.00
621.1	RETROREFLECTIVE MEDIAN BARRIER DELINEATOR	EA	20.00
621.3312	SINGLE LARGE DELINEATOR DOUBLE FACED WITH POST	EA	30.00
646.41	TURF ESTABLISHMENT WITH MULCH, TACKIFIERS AND HUMUS	SY	8,500.00
692.	MOBILIZATION	U	1.00
697.31	PROJECT OPERATIONS PLAN	U	1.00
699.	MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	\$	10,000.00
1008.11	ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS AS NEEDED -	\$	10,000.00
1010.15	FUEL ADJUSTMENT	\$	10,000.00